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The TCCL publishes books about Latin American and Spain as well as about Brazilian and Portuguese Culture and 
Literature of different centuries and countries. The main focus lies in the investigation of Borges, Postmodernity, 
Postcoloniality, Hybridity, Gender, on the relationship between Literature and Historiography, Sciences and Media, on the 
Interpretation of the Chronicles of the Conquest, on Colonization and Travels, on Narratology and Theory. Other 
important fields are border culture, rethinking the Americas, Transmediality, Body and Sexuality, Chicano-Culture, Frida 
Kahlo, Brazilian concepts of Identity and Nation, Caribbean Literature and Culture as well Spanish discourses of the 18. 
Century. The TCCL promotes especially works with a historical and theoretical orientation. 
 
HERAUSGEBER/EDITORES/EDITORS: 
Alfonso de Toro ---- Bradley S. Epps    Roberto González Echevarría Dieter Ingenschay 
Universität Leipzig-- Harvard University   Yale University     Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin 
detoro@rz.uni-leipzig.de bsepps@fas.harvard.edu   roberto.echevarria@yale.edu     dieter.ingenschay@rz.hu-berlin.de 
 
Rafael Olea Franco   Michale Rössner           William Rowe 
Colegio de México  Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München   Birkbeck,University of London 
rolea@colmex.mx   Michael.Roessner@romanistik.uni-muenchen.de   w.rowe@spanish.bbk.ac.uk 
 
BEIRAT/CONSEJO ASESOR/PUBLISHING ABOARD:  
Prof. Dr. Ruth Fine -     Prof. Dr. Ifraín Kristal   Prof. Dr. Christoph Laferl 
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem  University of California, LA Universität Salzburg 
msruthie@mscc.huji.ac.il      kristal@ucla.edu     christopher.laferl@sbg.ac.at 
 
Prof. Dr. Christian Wehr      Prof. Dr. Gerhard Wild 
Katholische Universität Eichstätt   Universität Frankfurt 
g.wild@em.uni-frankfurt.de    Christian.Wehr@ku-eichstaett.de 


